
54	
  or	
  48	
  Mi	
  Barnsley	
  Gdn	
  via	
  Adairsville,	
  rtn	
  Kingston
1. Turn right on Busch Dr 1.9

1.9 2. Continue onto 5 Forks Rd NE 0.5
2.4 3. Turn right on Cassville Pine Logging 2.6
5.0 4. Turn left onto Simpson Rd NE 0.9
5.9 5. Turn right onto Mansfield Rd NE 1.6
7.5 7. Cross & continue onto Kirk Rd 0.3
7.8 8. Turn left onto Timberwood Rd 1.4
9.2 9. Bear right onto Crowe Springs Spur 0.2
9.4 10. Turn left onto Towe Chapel Rd 0.3
9.7 12. Continue onto E Pleasant Valley 2.2
11.9 14. Left at Adairsville Pleasant Valley 4.1
16.0 15. Turn left onto Poplar Springs Rd 0.2
16.2 16. Cross 41 & continue onto Summer St 0.4
16.6 17. Turn right onto Main St 0.1
16.7 18. Turn left onto Gilmer Street 0.1
16.8 19. Turn left onto Railroad St 0.8
17.6 20. Continue onto White Rd 2.8
20.4 21. Turn left to stay on White Rd 0.6
21.0 22. Turn right onto Jarrett Loop 1.2
22.2 23. Turn left toward Hall Station Rd 0.1
22.3 24. Turn left onto Hall Station Rd 0.9
23.2 25. Turn right onto Barnsley Gardens Rd 2.5

25.7 Continue to BACK GATE of resort 0.2

25.9 1. Turn left out of back gate onto Barnsley 
Gardens Rd 0.6

To shorten by 6 mi, turn R out of resort, to R 
on Hall Station to #10 below

26.5 2. Turn right onto Rockfence Rd 1.8
28.3 3. Turn left onto Biddy Rd NW 0.9
29.2 4. Turn left onto Dry Creek/Dry Ck Chur 1.1
30.3 5. Turn left onto Sutton Rd/Doris 0.7
31.0 6. Turn left onto Barnsley Garden Rd 0.7
31.7 7. Turn right onto Barnsley Church Rd 1.5
33.2 8. Slight left onto Lanham Rd 1.1
34.3 9. Turn left onto Tom Jones Rd 4.1
38.4 10. Slight left onto GA-293 S 4.3
42.7 11. Turn left onto Law Rd NW 2.6
45.3 13. Turn right onto Griffin Rd NW 0.8
46.1 14. Turn right onto Hwy 41 - CAREFUL 0.6
46.7 15. Turn left onto Cedar Creek Rd 0.3
47.0 16. Turn right onto Shotgun Rd NW 1.5
48.5 17. Slight left onto Brown Loop NW 0.7
49.2 18. Turn right to stay on Brown Loop NW 0.6
49.8 19. Turn left onto Carson Loop NW 0.5
50.3 20. Continue across onto Peeples Valley 1.7
52.0 21. Turn left onto Keith Rd NE 0.8
52.8 22. Turn left onto Old Grassdale Rd NE 0.5
53.3 23. Turn right onto Busch Dr NE 0.5



53.8 ARRIVE BREWERY


